W.W. GRAINGER INC.

W.W. GRAINGER INC.

ISIN:  US3848021040

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:02
Price

966.37 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

0.79% (7.53)

US3848021040
GWW

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

43,001 EUR
S&P 500

818.28 USD (100)
997.67 USD (100)
958.53 USD
970.485 USD
956.60 USD
958.84 USD
965.996448 USD
294,787
284,766,718.41
10,501
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 =
2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 ]
2024/08/09 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3848021040&ID_NOTATION=266809
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3848021040&ID_NOTATION=266809
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29a9e7b0e0460834fcdb424ba8ca8d41025fac4b315faceb8d9322eeb0f87259&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1af8868f41848b85c&time=1724019663&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd761175f54cca7c3d5806d119d19b012bc4ee4fd702d29f10b718f12b40e9db&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a955fdade4a2b8fe8&time=1724019663&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=809a4cc03b413c0af13382477ed8ca26486590eb0a189d9e353f3f138189cd98&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=36d33a22487872061&time=1724019663&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37716a7ddcc84be6f885f6712b17048da71d27d9bffb13a63c3bf062866396be&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b8dc5ad7571353faa&time=1724019663&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=023311d54071771960167c884de4b9c4480796c2da93030d18519b706000e89a&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=422c42860c7cdbfee&time=1724019663&tool=RSC

W.W. GRAINGER INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:02

Price
966.37 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.79% (7.53)

ISIN US3848021040
Symbol GWW
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 43,001 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 818.28 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 997.67 USD (100)
Open 958.53 USD
High 970.485 USD
Low 956.60 USD
Close (prev. day) 958.84 USD
VWAP 965.996448 USD
Volume (pcs) 294,787
Trading volume 284,766,718.41
Number of trades 10,501
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.27% +36.24% +119.59%
Perf (abs.) +30.57 +257.06 +526.29
Beta 0.67 0.78 0.81
Volatility 20.43  20.96 25.47
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for W.W. GRAINGER INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock 2024/08/ 17:32 877.60 EUR

Exchange 16

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:02 877.60 EUR
16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:04 869.40 EUR
16

NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 966.37 USD
16

Munich 2024/08/ 08:07 869.00 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

284.77

0.00

959.69 USD (225,203
950.99 USD (264,452
944.67 USD (249,268
868.07 USD (247,959
1,034.18 USD (2024/03/21
800.97 USD (2024/01/03
1,034.18 USD (2024/03/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
674.41 USD (2023/10/25)

Number of
trades

5

10,501
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=266809
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405348326
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405348326
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35373047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97702420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19102

W.W. GRAINGER INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/05/
31

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

16:46

08:01

12:33

19:30

08:07

899.17 USD

869.40 EUR

868.80 EUR

877.60 EUR

869.00 EUR

0.04

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804954
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804954
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421763
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266805
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19103

W.W. GRAINGER INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

GRAINGER

IRT T ] =or ine ones wio er m oone |

Contact Details
W.W. GRAINGER INC.

100 Grainger Parkway - 60045-5201 Lake
Forest

Telefon: +1-847-535-1000
Fax: +

E-mail: communications@grainger.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Beatriz Perez
Christopher Klein
Cindy Miller
Ernest Santi
George Davis
Katherine Jaspon
Lucas Watson
Neil Novich
Rodney Adkins
Steven White
Stuart Levenick
Susan Williams
D.G. Macpherson
Brian Walker
Deidra "Dee"
Merriwether
Jonny LeRoy

Nancy
Berardinelli-
Krantz

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:communications@grainger.com
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